Clips & Fasteners
Reference guide
ALCO CLIPS & FASTENERS 		  T: 1300 300 747 		  F: 1300 300 074	                                           	 www.wattmaster.com.au 2
CONTENTS
CLIPS & SADDLES PAGE
HALF SADDLE 3
FULL SADDLE 3
GIRDER CLIPS 4

HEX WASHER HEAD SCREWS 13
METAL THREAD SCREWS & ACCESSORIES
STEEL ROUND HEAD 13
STEEL HEX NUTS 14
STEEL FLAT WASHERS 14
ALCO CLIPS & FASTENERS 		  T: 1300 300 747 		  F: 1300 300 074	                                           	 www.wattmaster.com.au 3
CLIPS & SADDLES
HALF SADDLE
FEATURES:
•	 Half saddle
•	 Zinc plated, mild steel
TECHNICAL DATA:
Part Number Description
Pack
Size
ALCS12H/100  12mm Half saddle zinc plated, mild steel 100
ALCS16H/100  16mm Half saddle zinc plated, mild steel 100
ALCS20H/100  20mm Half saddle zinc plated, mild steel 100
ALCS25H/100  25mm Half saddle zinc plated, mild steel 100
ALCS32H/50  32mm Half saddle zinc plated, mild steel 50
ALCS40H/50  40mm Half saddle zinc plated, mild steel 50
ALCS50H/25  50mm Half saddle zinc plated, mild steel 25
FULL SADDLE
FEATURES:
•	 Full saddle
•	 12mm - 50mm Zinc plated, mild steel
•	 63mm - 100mm Hot dip galvanised  mild steel
TECHNICAL DATA:
Part Number Description
Pack
Size
ALCS12F/100  12mm Full saddle zinc plated, mild steel 100
ALCS16F/100  16mm Full saddle zinc plated, mild steel 100
ALCS20F/100  20mm Full saddle zinc plated, mild steel 100
ALCS25F/100  25mm Full saddle zinc plated, mild steel 100
ALCS32F/50  32mm Full saddle zinc plated, mild steel 50
ALCS40F/50  40mm Full saddle zinc plated, mild steel 50
ALCS50F/25  50mm Full saddle zinc plated, mild steel 25
ALCS63FHG/25
 63mm Full saddle hot dip galvanised  mild
steel
25

10
ALCO CLIPS & FASTENERS 		  T: 1300 300 747 		  F: 1300 300 074	                                           	 www.wattmaster.com.au 4
CLIPS & SADDLES
SPRING GIRDER CLIPS
FEATURES:
•	 Zinc plated
•	 Spring steel
•	 Clamps on most common I-beam sizes
•	 Range suits all common conduits up to 32mm
TECHNICAL DATA:
Part Number Description
Pack
Size
ALCGC813 Spring girder clip, zinc coated steel 8-13mm 100
ALCGC1620 Spring girder clip, zinc coated steel 16-20mm 100
ALCGC2532 Spring girder clip, zinc coated steel 25-32mm 100
CAVITY WALL ANCHORS
PLASTERBOARD ANCHOR
FEATURES:
•	 Self drilling plasterboard anchor

•	 Hex flanged head - for flush finish
•	 Heavy Duty load anchor
•	 Expansion Anchor
•	 Friction Anchor
•	 Galvanised for corrosion resistance
•	 Fully Assembled Anchor
TECHNICAL DATA:
Part Number Description
Pack
Size
ALCGFBAH6536 Hex head sleeve bolt anchor 6.5 x 36mm 50
ALCGFBAH840 Hex head sleeve bolt anchor 8 x 40mm 45
ALCGFBAH865 Hex head sleeve bolt anchor 8 x 65mm 25
ALCGFBAH1050 Hex head sleeve bolt anchor 10 x 50mm 20
ALCGFBAH1077 Hex head sleeve bolt anchor 10 x 77mm 15
ALCGFBAH1260 Hex head sleeve bolt anchor 12 x 60mm 10
SLEEVE EYE BOLT ANCHOR
FEATURES:
•	 2m 1 Eye bolt and anchor
•	 Expansion Anchor

FEATURES:
•	 Hex flanged head
•	 Mech.Galvanised for protection
•	 Duel Thread
•	 Full Parallel Friction anchoring
•	 Forms own thread in substrate
•	 Screws easily and quickly into hole
•	 Easily removable
•	 Allows for close to the edge fixing
TECHNICAL DATA:
Part Number Description
Pack
Size
ALCHSBA650 Hex Screw Bolt Anchors 6 x 50mm 30
ALCHSBA860 Hex Screw Bolt Anchors 8 x 60mm 15
ALCHSBA8100 Hex Screw Bolt Anchors 8 x 100mm 10
ALCHSBA1060 Hex Screw Bolt Anchors 10 x 60mm 10
ALCHSBA1075 Hex Screw Bolt Anchors 10 x 75mm 5
ALCHSBA10100 Hex Screw Bolt Anchors 10 x 100mm 5
ALCHSBA1275 Hex Screw Bolt Anchors 12 x 75mm 5
WALL-FIX ANCHOR
FEATURES:
•	 Single piece screw anchor

NYLON WALL ANCHORS
FEATURES:
•	 Light Duty Friction  Anchor
•	 Usable in various substrates
•	 Nylon provides insulation separation
•	 Only needs a small drilled hole
•	 3 head styles available
•	 Quickdrive provides collapsible shank to provide max fastening
TECHNICAL DATA:
Part Number Description
Pack
Size
ALCFTIM525 Nylon wall anchor, Mushroom head 5 x 25mm 50
ALCFTIM525P Nylon wall anchor, Mushroom head 5 x 25mm 100
ALCFTIM540 Nylon wall anchor, Mushroom head 5 x 40mm 50
ALCFTIM6525 Nylon wall anchor, Mushroom head 6.5 x 25mm 50
ALCFTIM6525P Nylon wall anchor, Mushroom head 6.5 x 25mm 100
ALCFTIM6538P Nylon wall anchor, Mushroom head 6.5 x 38mm 100
ALCFTIM6550P Nylon wall anchor, Mushroom head 6.5 x 50mm 100
ALCFTIR525 Nylon wall anchor, Round head 5 x 25mm 50
ALCFTIR525P Nylon wall anchor, Round head 5 x 25mm 100
ALCFTIR538 Nylon wall anchor, Round head 5 x 38mm 50
ALCFTIR538P Nylon wall anchor, Round head 5 x 38mm 100
ALCFTIR6525 Nylon wall anchor, Round head 6.5 x 25mm 50
ALCFTIR6538 Nylon wall anchor, Round head 6.5 x 38mm 50
ALCFTIQ530 Nylon quick drive anchor 5 x 30mm 50
ALCFTIQ645 Nylon quick drive anchor 6 x 40mm 40
Quickdrive
Round Head
Mushroom Head
ALCO CLIPS & FASTENERS 		  T: 1300 300 747 		  F: 1300 300 074	                                           	 www.wattmaster.com.au 9
NEEDLE POINT SCREWS
BUGLE HEAD PLASTERBOARD SCREWS
FEATURES:
•	 General Purpose screw
•	 Needle point for easy penetration
•	 Will pierce 0.8mm sheet metal
•	 Takes a standard #2 Phillips bit
•	 Good stability while driving in.
•	 Zinc plated
•	 Bugle head will not tear plasterboard
TECHNICAL DATA:
Part Number Description
Pack
Size
ALCB620/100 Bugle head plasterboard screws Yellow Zinc Plated 6g x 20mm 100
ALCB720/100 Bugle head plasterboard screws Yellow Zinc Plated 7g x 20mm 100
ALCB720/1000 Bugle head plasterboard screws Yellow Zinc Plated 7g x 20mm 1000
ALCB725/100 Bugle head plasterboard screws Yellow Zinc Plated 7g x 25mm 100
ALCB725/1000 Bugle head plasterboard screws Yellow Zinc Plated 7g x 25mm 1000
ALCB730/100 Bugle head plasterboard screws Yellow Zinc Plated 7g x 30mm 100
ALCB730/1000 Bugle head plasterboard screws Yellow Zinc Plated 7g x 30mm 1000
ALCB735/100 Bugle head plasterboard screws Yellow Zinc Plated 7g x 35mm 100
ALCB740/100 Bugle head plasterboard screws Yellow Zinc Plated 7g x 40mm 100
ALCB745/100 Bugle head plasterboard screws Yellow Zinc Plated 7g x 45mm 100
ALCB745/500 Bugle head plasterboard screws Yellow Zinc Plated 7g x 45mm 500
ALCB850/100 Bugle head plasterboard screws Yellow Zinc Plated 8g x 50mm 100
ALCB863/100 Bugle head plasterboard screws Yellow Zinc Plated 8g x 63mm 100
ALCB875/100 Bugle head plasterboard screws Yellow Zinc Plated 8g x 75mm 100
ALCO CLIPS & FASTENERS 		  T: 1300 300 747 		  F: 1300 300 074	                                           	 www.wattmaster.com.au 10
NEEDLE POINT SCREWS
PAN HEAD SCREWS
FEATURES:
•	 General Purpose Screw
•	 Pan head - Phillips Drive
•	 Neat appearance
•	 Will pierce 0.8mm sheet metal
•	 Quick easy penetration
•	 Zinc plated
TECHNICAL DATA:
Part Number Description
Pack
Size
ALCP620/100 Pan head needle point screws Yellow Zinc Plated 6g x 20mm 100
ALCP630/100 Pan head needle point screws Yellow Zinc Plated 6g x 30mm 100
ALCP640/100 Pan head needle point screws Yellow Zinc Plated 6g x 40mm 100
ALCP650/100 Pan head needle point screws Yellow Zinc Plated 6g x 50mm 100
ALCP712/100 Pan head needle point screws Yellow Zinc Plated 7g x 12mm 100
ALCP720/100 Pan head needle point screws Yellow Zinc Plated 7g x 20mm 100
ALCP725/100 Pan head needle point screws Yellow Zinc Plated 7g x 25mm 100
ALCP730/100 Pan head needle point screws Yellow Zinc Plated 7g x 30mm 100
ALCP740/100 Pan head needle point screws Yellow Zinc Plated 7g x 40mm 100
ALCP745/100 Pan head needle point screws Yellow Zinc Plated 7g x 45mm 100
ALCP750/100 Pan head needle point screws Yellow Zinc Plated 7g x 50mm 100
ALCO CLIPS & FASTENERS 		  T: 1300 300 747 		  F: 1300 300 074	                                           	 www.wattmaster.com.au 11
CONCRETE OR FILLED BLOCK ANCHORS
HEX HEAD COACH SCREWS
FEATURES: